
3.31

3.14

2.96
3.10

3.23

3.09

2.24

2.56

3.25

 N3 
 C4 

 C2 

 N1 

 C6 
 N6 

 C5  N7 

 C8 

 N9 

 C1’

 C2’
 O2’

 C3’

 O3’

 O4’

 C4’

 C5’

 O5’

 PA 

 O3A

 O2A

 O1A

 PB  O3B

 O2B

 O1B

 CG 

 OD2

 OD1

 CB 

 C  
 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CG 

 ND2

 OD1 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CE 

 NZ  CD 

 CG 
 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

 CB 
 OG 

 C  

 O  

 CA 

 N  

MG  

Glu 215(A)

Gly 14(A)
Gly 157(A)

Tyr 307(A)

Arg 211(A)
Adp 403(A)

Asp 158(A)

Asn 17(A)

Gly 303(A)

Gly 16(A)

Lys 214(A)

Lys 19(A)

Ser 15(A)

 MG 401(A)


